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LAWS CF MARYLAND

General Fund Appropriation

MARYLAND CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION - HAGERSTOWN

2.04.04 Plant Operation and

Maintenance

To become available
immediately upon passage of
this budget to. supplement
the appropriation for Fiscal
Year 1982, to provide for
the installation of various
security items to house C-3

level inmates in the

converted Work Release

Center.

Object .14 Land and
Structures

General Fund Appropriation

In addition to the appropriation

shown on page 114 of the
printed bill, to provide for
staffing and operation of the
converted Work Release Center
to house 150 inmates.

35.02.04.01 General Administration

35.0

Personnel Detail:
Item 17 - Correctional
Supply Officer 1

Total Salaries and Wages

General Fund Appropriation

2.04.02 Custodial Care

Persenat Personnel Detail:

Item 6 - Correctional Officer
I 34

Total Salaries and Wages

Object .09 Supplies and
Materials

Object .11 Equipment-
Additional

Object .12 Grants, Subsides
and Contributions

General Fund Appropriation

1 10,276

~ 10,276

423,300

~ 423,300
22,344
5,850

11,550

Ch. 125

186,750

250,793

10,276

463,044



