463,044

General Fund Appropriation		186,750
MARYLAND CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION - HAGERSTOWN		
35.02.04.04 Plant Operation and Maintenance To become available immediately upon passage of this budget to supplement the appropriation for Fiscal Year 1982, to provide for the installation of various security items to house C-3 level inmates in the converted Work Release Center. Object .14 Land and Structures	250,793	
General Fund Appropriation		250,793
In addition to the appropriation shown on page 114 of the printed bill, to provide for staffing and operation of the converted Work Release Center to house 150 inmates.		
35.02.04.01 General Administration Personnel Detail: Item 17 - Correctional Supply Officer I 1	10,276	
Total Salaries and Wages	10,276	
General Fund Appropriation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10,276
35.02.04.02 Custodial Care Personal Personnel Detail: Item 6 - Correctional Officer I 34	423,300	
Total Salaries and Wages Object .09 Supplies and Materials Object .11 Equipment- Additional Object .12 Grants, Subsides and Contributions	423,300 22,344 5,850 11,550	

General Fund Appropriation.....